
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

No. 
574 
479 
363 
919 
22 

494 
474 
714 
529 
400 
488 
518 
633 
744 
724 
466 
799 
194 
110 
571 
701 
422 
905 

5 
3 

19 
101 
21 
98 
23 

188 
337 

2 
837 
259 
103 
272 
246 
98 

503 
515 

Name 
Gyan Doensen 
Vitezslav Marek 
Lyonel Reichl 
Maximilian Ernecker 
Nicolai Skovbjerg 
Maximilian Werner 
Ian Ampoorter 
Markuss Ozolins 
Maxime Lucas 
Roan Tolsma 
Aaron Kowatsch 
Douwe Van Mechgelen
Jakob Frandsen 
Sebastian Leok 
Jekabs Kubulins 
Vaclav Janout 
Ralfs Spila 
Jonathan Frank 
Richard Paat 
Matthias Stingl 
Marius Adomaitis 
Sebastian B Lorenzen 
Colin Sarre 
Frederik Rahn Stampe 
Linus Jung 
Raivo Laicans 
David Kadlecek 
Anthony Caspari 
Tom Militzer 
Oscar Denzau 
Rizan Hartman 
Noryn Polsini 
Felix Schwartze 
Robin Kruuse 
Justin Roll 
Martin Kettlitz 
Henrik van de Ketterij 
Leon Denz 
Tom Militzer 
Jarne Bervoets 
Mads Fredsoe 

FMN 
KNMV 
ACCR 
LMV 
AMF 
DMU 
DMSB 
FMB 
LaMSF 
FMB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMU 
EMF 
LaMSF 
ACCR 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
EMF 
AMF 
LMSF 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
FMS 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMU 

Nat/Hometown 
NLD-Swalmen 

CZE-Pardubice 

LIE-Frümsen 

AUT-Berg im Atter

DNK-Padborg 

DEU-Jena 

BEL-Beervelde 

LVA/ Garkalnes no

BEL-Paal 

NLD-Espel 

DEU/ Schwaigern 

BEL/ Arendonk 

DNK-Vesløs 

EST-Tartu 

DEU-Gardelegen 

CZE/ Strakonice 

LVA-Riga 

DEU-Bremervörde

EST-Järveküla 

AUT/ St.Stefan Ob

LTU-Šiauliai 

DNK-Silkeborg 

DEU-Hassfurt 

DNK-Brabrand 

DEU-Hattert 

LVA-Marupe 

CZE-Duba 

DEU-Kloster Veßra

DEU-Pfullingen 

DEU-Reinbek 

NLD-Eersel 

CHE-Fischenthal 

DEU-Stuttgart 

EST-Kasemesa Kila

DEU-Heilbronn 

DEU/Peitz 

DEU-Jagstzell 

DEU-Böblingen 

DEU-Pfullingen 

BEL-Paal 

DNK-Odense 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Fantic 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
WZ-Racing 

Cermen KTM Racing Team 

MX-HANDEL Racing 

AMX Racing 

Yamaha Scandinavia/wozniak Racing 

FANTIC FACTORY TEAM MADDII 

AMX Racing 

Hofstede MX Team 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen 

VM Racing Team-SolarPro 

BECKER Racing 

MX-HANDEL Racing 

Schmicker Racing 

AMX Racing 

Becker Racing 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY – RGS MX Team

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Wozniak MX Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

STURM STC Racing 

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

GripMesser Racing Team 

BvZ Racing Team 

Polned Factory Racing 

Becker Racing 

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

Enduro Koch Racing 

Bervoets Racing Team 

STURM STC Racing 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
6 
4 
5 
5 
4 
6 
5 
3 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 
5 
4 
2 

Best Tm 
2:34.542 
2:34.809 
2:36.064 
2:36.438 
2:36.953 
2:37.236 
2:37.510 
2:38.759 
2:39.718 
2:40.946 
2:41.124 
2:41.163 
2:42.029 
2:42.989 
2:43.426 
2:43.648 
2:44.033 
2:44.435 
2:44.812 
2:45.006 
2:45.495 
2:45.952 
2:46.170 
2:46.645 
2:47.352 
2:47.538 
2:47.914 
2:49.774 
2:51.058 
2:52.065 
2:54.727 
2:54.816 
2:56.465 
2:56.814 
2:57.046 
2:57.411 
3:05.078 
3:22.579 

Diff 

0.267 
1.522 
1.896 
2.411 
2.694 
2.968 
4.217 
5.176 
6.404 
6.582 
6.621 
7.487 
8.447 
8.884 
9.106 
9.491 
9.893 

10.270 
10.464 
10.953 
11.410 
11.628 
12.103 
12.810 
12.996 
13.372 
15.232 
16.516 
17.523 
20.185 
20.274 
21.923 
22.272 
22.504 
22.869 
30.536 
48.037 

In Lap 
5 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
2 
5 
3 
2 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
0 
0 
0 

km/h 
41,930 
41,858 
41,521 
41,422 
41,286 
41,212 
41,140 
40,817 
40,572 
40,262 
40,217 
40,208 
39,993 
39,757 
39,651 
39,597 
39,504 
39,408 
39,318 
39,271 
39,155 
39,047 
38,996 
38,885 
38,721 
38,678 
38,591 
38,168 
37,882 
37,660 
37,086 
37,068 
36,721 
36,649 
36,601 
36,525 
35,012 
31,988 

- 
- 
- 
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Int. 60. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 125 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:10:12 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

10.09.2023 09:10 

Timekeeping M.Riehmers:                                         Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck :
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


